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1130 [ Nol: @D HEL%EE:  ¥6,000,000 FEE: 5.70%
EIE- 4 ST E R SExTE SEAR S ECER SERE iR at E AR BEIAH
1] 20253 A 15H ¥0 | ¥20,613 ¥20,613 ¥20,613 2025/1/30 2025/2/20 22
2| 20254 4R 15H ¥0 | ¥26,235 ¥26,235 ¥46,848 2025/2/21 2025/3/20 28
3| 20254%5H15H ¥0 | ¥29,046 ¥29,046 ¥75,894 | 2025/3/21 2025/4/20 31
4| 202546 A 15H ¥0 | ¥28,109 ¥28,109 ¥104,003 2025/4/21 2025/5/20 30
5| 20254 7H15H ¥0 | ¥29,046 ¥29,046 ¥133,049 2025/5/21 2025/6/20 31
6| 202548 H15H ¥0 | ¥28,109 ¥28,109 ¥161,158 2025/6/21 2025/7/20 30
7| 2025%9 A 15H ¥0 | ¥29,046 ¥29,046 ¥190,204 | 2025/7/21 2025/8/20 31
820254108 15H ¥0 | ¥29,046 ¥29,046 ¥219,250 2025/8/21 2025/9/20 31
9|2025% 11 A15H ¥0 | ¥28,109 ¥28,109 ¥247,359 2025/9/21 2025/10/20 30
10 | 2025 12 B 15 8 ¥0 | ¥29,046 ¥29,046 ¥276,405 | 2025/10/21 2025/11/20 31
11| 2026 £1 H 15 H ¥0 | ¥28,109 ¥28,109 ¥304,514 | 2025/11/21 2025/12/20 30
12| 2026 £2 H 15 B | ¥6,000,000 | ¥29,046 | ¥6,029,046 | ¥6,333,560 | 2025/12/21 2026/1/20 31
1131 [Z=# Nol: @ HESLEE:  ¥3,000,000 F== 5.40%
Bl HBTEE HEMREE | HEAB | HEE NEREE SR EHA BEIAXK
1] 202553 A 15H ¥0 ¥9,764 ¥9,764 ¥9,764 | 2025/1/30 2025/2/20 22
2| 2025448 15H ¥0 | ¥12,427 ¥12,427 ¥22,191 2025/2/21 2025/3/20 28
3| 2025548 15H ¥0 | ¥13,758 ¥13,758 ¥35,949 2025/3/21 2025/4/20 31
4| 202546 A 15H ¥0 | ¥13,315 ¥13,315 ¥49,264 | 2025/4/21 2025/5/20 30
5| 202547 H15H ¥0 | ¥13,758 ¥13,758 ¥63,022 2025/5/21 2025/6/20 31
6| 202548 H 15H ¥0 | ¥13,315 ¥13,315 ¥76,337 2025/6/21 2025/7/20 30
7| 2025%9 A 15H ¥0 | ¥13,758 ¥13,758 ¥90,095 2025/7/21 2025/8/20 31
8|2025% 108 15H ¥0 | ¥13,758 ¥13,758 ¥103,853 2025/8/21 2025/9/20 31
92025511 A15H ¥0 | ¥13,315 ¥13,315 ¥117,168 2025/9/21 2025/10/20 30
10 | 2025 12 B 15 B ¥0 | ¥13,758 ¥13,758 ¥130,926 | 2025/10/21 2025/11/20 31
11| 2026 £1 H 15 H ¥0 | ¥13,315 ¥13,315 ¥144,241 | 2025/11/21 2025/12/20 30
12 | 2026 £2 H 15 B | ¥3,000,000 | ¥13,758 | ¥3,013,758 | ¥3,157,999 | 2025/12/21 2026/1/20 31
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